
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M50 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:40 (13:20~13:30)

拔萃譚仲英TAM CHUNG YING ERNIE2 50133M50

飛達朱偉德CHU WAI TAK VICTOR3 50114M50

南華關永樂KWAN WING LOK4 50120M50

南華崔錦棠CHUI KAM TONG TONY5 50115M50

拔萃陸敬行LUK KING HANG6 50129M50

南華黃東康WONG TUNG HONG EDDIE7 50138M50

聖若瑟黄昌泰WONG CHEONG TAI TAIDY8 50136M50

男子 M50 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:40 (13:20~13:30)

南華黃利寶WONG LEI PO2 50137M50

聖若瑟何志遠HO CHI YUEN3 50116M50

南華蘇德擎SO TAK KING4 50132M50

南華林威強LAM WAI KEUNG GALEN5 50122M50

拔萃雷裕文LUI TIMOTHY6 50128M50

南華許志偉HUI CHI WAI FREDERICK7 50117M50

聖若瑟衛逸聰WAI YAT CHUNG8 50134M50

男子 M50 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)

南華陳文遠CHAN MAN YUEN2 50110M50

南華林威強LAM WAI KEUNG GALEN3 50122M50

南華崔錦棠CHUI KAM TONG TONY4 50115M50

飛達馬敬將MA KING CHEUNG5 50130M50

聖若瑟何志遠HO CHI YUEN6 50116M50

拔萃關文輝KWAN MAN FAI7 50119M50

南華黃利寶WONG LEI PO8 50137M50

男子 M50 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)

拔萃譚仲英TAM CHUNG YING ERNIE3 50133M50

聖若瑟衛逸聰WAI YAT CHUNG4 50134M50

南華羅國潤LO KWOK YUN5 50127M50

南華關永樂KWAN WING LOK6 50120M50

拔萃雷裕文LUI TIMOTHY7 50128M50

南華蘇德擎SO TAK KING8 50132M50

男子 M50 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:30 (11:10~11:20)

南華關永樂KWAN WING LOK1 50120M50

南華陳文遠CHAN MAN YUEN2 50110M50

南華崔錦棠CHUI KAM TONG TONY3 50115M50
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M50 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:30 (11:10~11:20)

南華蘇德擎SO TAK KING4 50132M50

尹顯邦WAN HIN PONG5 50135M50

黃一慈WONG WONG YAT CHEE6 50139M50

南華羅國潤LO KWOK YUN7 50127M50

飛達馬敬將MA KING CHEUNG8 50130M50

男子 M50~M55 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:35 (11:15~11:25)

南華陳文遠CHAN MAN YUEN4 50110M50

尹顯邦WAN HIN PONG8 50135M50

南華蘇德擎SO TAK KING9 50132M50

男子 M50~M65 - 5000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

梁君權LEUNG KWAN KUEN ALEXAN1 50124M50

南華羅國潤LO KWOK YUN2 50127M50

賴官勝LAI KOON SHING3 50121M50

聖若瑟冼澤生SIM CHAK SANG4 50131M50

趙達全CHIU TAT CHUEN KELVIN5 50112M50

庾竟泉YEE KING CHUEN JAMES6 50140M50

仇國平CHOU KWOK PING7 50113M50

飛達楊力行YEUNG LIK HANG CHRIS8 50141M50

梁國偉LEUNG KWOK WAI9 50125M50

男子 3000米競走 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  17:15 (16:55~17:05)

拔萃李仲華LEE CHUNG WUH9 50123M50-W2

拔萃葉偉誠JACOBSEN ANOTHONY PAUL10 50118M50-W2

南華羅國潤LO KWOK YUN11 50127M50-W2

男子 M50~M55 - 100米欄 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)

飛達朱偉德CHU WAI TAK VICTOR3 50114M50

聖若瑟黄昌泰WONG CHEONG TAI TAIDY4 50136M50

南華林威強LAM WAI KEUNG GALEN5 50122M50

南華崔錦棠CHUI KAM TONG TONY6 50115M50

南華黃利寶WONG LEI PO7 50137M50

男子 M50~M55 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

拔萃DBSAC-M50(A)3 M50

拔萃DBSAC-M50(B)5 M50

南華南華B7 M50
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M50~M55 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

南華南華A8 M50

男子 M45~M50 - 4X400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

拔萃DBSAC-M502 M50

南華南華A3 M50

南華南華B5 M50

男子 M45~M50 - 異程接力 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:15 (13:55~14:05)

飛達PACERS C2 M50

南華南華A3 M50

南華南華B4 M50

拔萃DBSAC M506 M50

男子 M50 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:10 (13:50~14:00)

拔萃譚仲英TAM CHUNG YING ERNIE1 50133M50

飛達朱偉德CHU WAI TAK VICTOR2 50114M50

南華崔錦棠CHUI KAM TONG TONY3 50115M50

南華陳文遠CHAN MAN YUEN4 50110M50

拔萃關文輝KWAN MAN FAI5 50119M50

聖若瑟黄昌泰WONG CHEONG TAI TAIDY6 50136M50

南華李立楊LI LAP YEUNG7 50126M50
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